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B&DBA SAT AM TRIPLES SECTION 4 ARGYLL D
Division Home Team Away Team Date Day Time Venue

Argyll D 05/04/24 Sat 10:00:00

Argyll D 05/11/24 Sat 10:00:00 Argyll

Argyll D 05/18/24 Sat 10:30:00 Poole Park

Argyll D 05/25/24 Sat 10:00:00 Fordingbridge

Argyll D 06/01/24 Sat 10:00:00 Argyll

Argyll D 06/08/24 Sat 10:00:00 Knyveton

Argyll D Ringwood B 06/15/24 Sat 10:00:00 Argyll

Argyll D 06/22/24 Sat 10:00:00 Pelhams Park

Argyll D 06/29/24 Sat 10:00:00 Argyll

Argyll D 07/06/24 Sat 10:00:00 Argyll

Argyll D 07/13/24 Sat 10:00:00 Downton

Argyll D 07/20/24 Sat 10:00:00 Argyll

Argyll D 07/27/24 Sat 10:00:00 Argyll

Argyll D 08/10/24 Sat 10:00:00 Lyndhurst

Argyll D 08/17/24 Sat 10:00:00 Argyll

Ringwood B Argyll D 08/24/24 Sat 10:00:00 Ringwood

Argyll D 08/31/24 Sat 10:00:00 Argyll

Argyll D 09/07/24 Sat 10:00:00 Fordingbridge

Triples Section 
4 (Saturdays)

Richmond 
Park Panthers

Richmond 
Park

Triples Section 
4 (Saturdays)

Downton 
Dragons

Triples Section 
4 (Saturdays)

Poole Park 
Mallards

Triples Section 
4 (Saturdays)

Fordingbridge 
Flyers

Triples Section 
4 (Saturdays)

Lyndhurst 
Lasers

Triples Section 
4 (Saturdays)

Knyveton 
Kestrels

Triples Section 
4 (Saturdays)

Triples Section 
4 (Saturdays)

Pelhams Sea 
Hawks
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4 (Saturdays)

Fordingbridge 
Forresters
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